Part Marking Example!

M27/368-XXT
MLP8327-XXXLT
YYWWL

24226

190 Ref.
(3.81)

.060/.110

(1.52/2.79>

Toape and Reel Specs:
Pcs./Reel maximum:

Pitch between parts:
Tope width:
Reel diameter inches:

Military part number, where XXT
Gowanda poart number, where XXXLT

Yeor/Week Date code & Lot symbol

Gowanda coge code

480

16 mm
44 mm
13

.266/.286
(6.76/7.267

.260/.330
(6.60/8.38>

M27/370-XXT
MLP8527-XXXLT

YYWWL

Military dash number
Gowando dash number

—

NEXT ASSEM:

USED ON LTR

REVISION

BY

DATE

24226

F

(19.05>

050 Min. Typ.
A1.27>

/30 Ref,

.840/.880
(21.34/22.35)

|
.

Recommended Foot Print

130
(3.81)
/80
(19,815
170
127>

B Update Marking Example JE | 5/22/13
A Correct part number. KB | 1720709
Port #: MLP8527 T-Dimensional Specification
DRAWN APPROVED ENG oA MFG
By KB BY KB BM

Unless otherwise specified
dimensions are In inches.

In. (mm)

This drawing or
specification is the
property of Gowanda
Electronics. Coples shall
not be reproduced or
copled or used as the
basis for the monufacture
or sale of opparatus
without permission.
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